
BC Snowboard Provincial Series:  Slopestyle

Big White Ski Resort:  January 14, 2024

FEMALE:  U13

Rank Bib Last Name First Name Age Club / Team FIS Code A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 1 A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 2 BEST OF

Qual 1 248 Franklin Rowyn 9 Big White Freestyle Team No FIS 65 61 63 63.00 22 18 26 22.00 44.50 67 63 67 65.67 39 44 41 41.33 53.50 53.50

Qual 2 249 Gill Vayla 9 Big White Freestyle Team No FIS 50 52 55 52.33 35 36 44 38.33 48.17 62 55 60 59.00 28 30 38 32.00 45.50 48.17

Qual 3 247 Franklin Reid 11 Big White Freestyle Team No FIS 49 47 48 48.00 40 38 40 39.33 44.00 60 57 57 58.00 39 38 38 38.33 48.17 48.17

Qual 4 246 Franklin Collyns 7 Big White Freestyle Team No FIS 63 56 62 60.33 21 18 19 19.33 39.67 65 59 63 62.33 30 25 22 25.67 44.00 44.00

Qual 5 243 Crabbe Elsie 9 Big White Freestyle Team No FIS 56 58 57 57.00 24 20 29 24.33 43.00 44 41 45 43.33 16 18 15 16.33 29.83 43.00

Qual 6 71 Richmond Mia 10 The Coast Club No FIS 36 38 34 36.00 43 40 39 40.67 37.50 39 39 38 38.67 42 40 38 40.00 39.33 39.33

FEMALE:  U15

Rank Bib Last Name First Name Age Club / Team FIS Code A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 1 A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 2 BEST OF

Finals 1 68 Campos Cora 14 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club No FIS 80 78 75 77.67 23 25 23 23.67 50.67 81 79 75 78.33 70 68 65 67.67 73.00 73.00

Qual 2 13 Armstrong WasTess 14 The Coast Club 9E+06 75 72 75 74.00 39 42 33 38.00 53.50 77 73 76 75.33 41 43 34 39.33 57.33 57.33

Qual 3 11 Smirl Avlyn 13 KR Academy 9E+06 67 68 71 68.67 44 38 32 38.00 50.33 68 69 72 69.67 44 38 31 37.67 53.67 53.67

Qual 4 70 Wiggins Harriet 13 Silver Star Freestyle Club No FIS 64 58 60 60.67 41 34 33 36.00 46.83 66 62 65 64.33 43 33 32 36.00 50.17 50.17

Qual 5 69 Naderi-Lovisa Myla 13 Big White Freestyle Team No FIS 65 63 59 62.33 29 30 31 30.00 46.67 65 64 60 63.00 29 31 30 30.00 46.50 46.67

Qual 6 150 Bladon Danae 14 Mountain Shredder SnowboardingNo FIS 55 57 58 56.67 33 32 36 33.67 46.33 29 32 31 30.67 31 30 35 32.00 31.33 46.33

FEMALE:  U18 AND 18+

Rank Bib Last Name First Name Age Club / Team FIS Code A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 1 A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 2 BEST OF

Finals 1 4 Lucas Anna 17 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 72 70 73 71.67 25 30 28 27.67 49.67 70 65 70 68.33 76 80 85 80.33 74.33 74.33

Finals 2 3 Xu Lyra 15 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 9E+06 73 71 72 72.00 69 64 64 65.67 68.83 74 71 72 72.33 74 75 74 74.33 73.33 73.33

Finals 3 2 Tian Christina 16 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 9E+06 75 74 74 74.33 66 62 62 63.33 68.83 76 77 76 76.33 68 64 63 65.00 70.67 70.67

Finals 4 72 Goodwin Molly 15 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club No FIS 64 69 67 66.67 54 57 58 56.33 61.50 65 68 61 64.67 50 50 54 51.33 58.00 61.50

Finals 5 10 Ghostkeeper Mya 16 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 65 66 66 65.67 52 51 52 51.67 58.67 64 64 66 64.67 56 53 55 54.67 59.67 59.67

Qual 6 6 Lucas Laura 17 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 82 80 80 80.67 19 22 23 21.33 51.83 83 82 79 81.33 39 37 30 35.33 58.33 58.33

Qual 7 67 Stalker Zoe 15 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club No FIS 78 75 71 74.67 44 46 40 43.33 57.33 70 70 63 67.67 46 44 37 42.33 55.00 57.33

Qual 8 9 Macdougall Ava 18 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 60 65 61 62.00 36 34 34 34.67 48.00 60 65 60 61.67 20 20 19 19.67 40.67 48.00

FEMALE:  FIS

Rank Bib Last Name First Name Age Club / Team FIS Code A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 1 A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 2 BEST OF

Finals 1 4 Lucas Anna 17 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 72 70 73 71.67 25 30 28 27.67 49.67 70 65 70 68.33 76 80 85 80.33 74.33 74.33

Finals 2 3 Xu Lyra 15 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 9E+06 73 71 72 72.00 69 64 64 65.67 68.83 74 71 72 72.33 74 75 74 74.33 73.33 73.33

Finals 3 2 Tian Christina 16 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 9E+06 75 74 74 74.33 66 62 62 63.33 68.83 76 77 76 76.33 68 64 63 65.00 70.67 70.67

Finals 4 10 Ghostkeeper Mya 16 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 65 66 66 65.67 52 51 52 51.67 58.67 64 64 66 64.67 56 53 55 54.67 59.67 59.67

Qual 5 6 Lucas Laura 17 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 82 80 80 80.67 19 22 23 21.33 51.83 83 82 79 81.33 39 37 30 35.33 58.33 58.33

Qual 6 13 Armstrong WasTess 14 The Coast Club 9E+06 75 72 75 74.00 39 42 33 38.00 53.50 77 73 76 75.33 41 43 34 39.33 57.33 57.33

Qual 7 11 Smirl Avlyn 13 KR Academy 9E+06 67 68 71 68.67 44 38 32 38.00 50.33 68 69 72 69.67 44 38 31 37.67 53.67 53.67

Qual 8 9 Macdougall Ava 18 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 60 65 61 62.00 36 34 34 34.67 48.00 60 65 60 61.67 20 20 19 19.67 40.67 48.00

SORTED TO AGE GROUPS



MALE:  U11

Rank Bib Last Name First Name Age Club / Team FIS Code A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 1 A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 2 BEST OF

Qual 1 116 Hamer Tyson 9 Mountain Shredder SnowboardingNo FIS 36 40 39 38.33 50 52 53 51.67 45.67 60 58 62 60.00 60 60 61 60.33 60.17 60.17

Qual 2 111 Goshulak Thomas 9 Silver Star Freestyle Club No FIS 55 55 55 55.00 27 22 27 25.33 41.00 54 57 56 55.67 27 22 26 25.00 40.33 41.00

Qual 3 118 Goshulak Luke 8 Silver Star Freestyle Club No FIS 51 53 54 52.67 31 28 26 28.33 39.33 41 42 40 41.00 33 30 27 30.00 35.50 39.33

Qual 4 78 Ross Alex 10 Big White Freestyle Team No FIS 45 45 44 44.67 29 32 28 29.67 36.33 27 30 30 29.00 29 32 29 30.00 29.50 36.33

Qual 5 241 Crabbe Edmund 7 Big White Freestyle Team No FIS 8 10 10 9.33 29 29 28 28.67 18.67 24 20 20 21.33 27 20 26 24.33 22.83 22.83

MALE:  U13

Rank Bib Last Name First Name Age Club / Team FIS Code A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 1 A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 2 BEST OF

Finals 1 85 Ling Kanon 12 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club No FIS 94 91 91 92.00 79 77 80 78.67 85.33 93 92 91 92.00 29 26 35 30.00 61.00 85.33

Finals 2 82 Daling Logan 11 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club No FIS 72 76 74 74.00 77 80 85 80.67 77.33 71 71 72 71.33 41 40 46 42.33 56.83 77.33

Finals 3 119 Gaces Kayne 12 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club No FIS 83 86 80 83.00 64 66 67 65.67 74.33 31 30 30 30.33 40 45 41 42.00 36.17 74.33

Qual 4 113 Chandler Kai 12 Silver Star Freestyle Club No FIS 64 62 63 63.00 31 34 37 34.00 50.00 64 64 66 64.67 26 30 17 24.33 44.50 50.00

Qual 5 83 Ede Jaxon 11 Apex Freestyle Club No FIS 52 51 54 52.33 44 40 40 41.33 46.17 27 27 23 25.67 47 45 46 46.00 35.83 46.17

Qual 6 87 Latulippe Henri 11 The Coast Club No FIS 41 42 40 41.00 37 38 35 36.67 38.00 53 48 49 50.00 40 41 38 39.67 44.83 44.83

Qual 7 100 Shulman Stone 12 Apex Freestyle Club No FIS 46 48 42 45.33 40 34 36 36.67 40.67 47 51 53 50.33 26 25 24 25.00 37.67 40.67

Qual 8 245 Crabbe Kingsley 11 Big White Freestyle Team No FIS 44 45 46 45.00 33 30 26 29.67 35.50 48 50 51 49.67 30 30 20 26.67 38.17 38.17

Qual 9 73 Malinsky-TriskaMarkus 12 Sun Peaks Freestyle Club No FIS 59 53 54 55.33 16 16 10 14.00 32.67 64 57 57 59.33 18 17 12 15.67 37.50 37.50

Qual 10 79 Jewell Grayson 12 Manitoba Wildcats, KR Academy No FIS 48 48 46 47.33 12 10 16 12.67 31.67 57 50 52 53.00 20 22 22 21.33 37.17 37.17

Qual 11 80 MacGregor Oren 11 The Coast Club No FIS 43 43 46 44.00 33 34 30 32.33 37.00 30 32 30 30.67 34 35 31 33.33 32.00 37.00

Qual 12 240 Chisholm Hayden 11 Big White Freestyle Team No FIS 51 47 51 49.67 17 14 18 16.33 33.83 44 42 46 44.00 20 16 19 18.33 31.17 33.83

MALE:  U15

Rank Bib Last Name First Name Age Club / Team FIS Code A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 1 A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 2 BEST OF

Finals 1 21 Park Cooper 14 Mountain Shredder Snowboarding 9E+06 77 77 80 78.00 85 86 88 86.33 82.17 70 71 75 72.00 41 43 45 43.00 57.50 82.17

Finals 2 22 Gaces Jonas 14 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 9E+06 39 34 33 35.33 60 63 63 62.00 48.67 73 68 73 71.33 68 67 66 67.00 69.17 69.17

Qual 3 44 Montalvo Trey 14 Riders on Board 9E+06 58 59 57 58.00 14 14 16 14.67 37.00 56 60 55 57.00 71 72 76 73.00 65.00 65.00

Qual 4 115 Gray Corbin 13 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club No FIS 71 73 70 71.33 59 59 57 58.33 64.17 78 80 77 78.33 37 40 38 38.33 58.33 64.17

Qual 5 43 Dela Paz Elijah Brent 14 North Shore Snowboard Team 9E+06 62 65 58 61.67 62 60 61 61.00 61.33 61 62 57 60.00 66 65 63 64.67 62.33 62.33

Qual 6 45 Bladon Daxon 14 Mountain Shredder Snowboarding 9E+06 58 56 60 58.00 45 46 46 45.67 52.00 54 55 57 55.33 66 70 68 68.00 61.67 61.67

Qual 7 59 Spencer Kaleb 14 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 9E+06 70 68 66 68.00 54 56 55 55.00 61.50 64 68 60 64.00 36 35 37 36.00 50.00 61.50

Qual 8 63 Morris Blake 13 Sun Peaks Freestyle Club 9E+06 68 66 62 65.33 52 52 53 52.33 59.17 65 63 60 62.67 49 47 46 47.33 55.00 59.17

Qual 9 77 Thompson Owen 14 Sun Peaks Freestyle Club No FIS 60 60 59 59.67 60 56 57 57.67 58.33 62 62 59 61.00 33 30 32 31.67 46.33 58.33

Qual 10 37 Dobson Finley 14 North Shore Snowboard Team 9E+06 51 53 52 52.00 58 56 59 57.67 55.50 52 53 52 52.33 32 30 32 31.33 41.83 55.50

Qual 11 84 Darby Owen 14 Silver Star Freestyle Club No FIS 47 48 42 45.67 45 44 41 43.33 43.33 47 49 47 47.67 40 40 37 39.00 43.33 43.33

Qual 12 31 Cairns Calian 14 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 9E+06 62 64 68 64.67 22 16 20 19.33 42.33 33 29 32 31.33 54 55 56 55.00 43.17 43.17

Qual 13 99 MacGregor Jonah 13 The Coast Club No FIS 46 54 49 49.67 36 36 29 33.67 39.33 47 57 47 50.33 34 36 28 32.67 41.50 41.50

Qual 14 74 Giesbrecht Chase 13 Apex Freestyle Club No FIS 49 49 47 48.33 30 37 32 33.00 40.17 44 43 43 43.33 36 40 40 38.67 41.00 41.00

Qual 15 86 Breckwoldt Madden 13 Silver Star Freestyle Club No FIS 53 51 53 52.33 30 28 27 28.33 39.67 51 47 50 49.33 33 25 28 28.67 39.00 39.67

Qual 16 57 Koleszar Austin 14 Sun Peaks Freestyle Club 9E+06 48 49 49 48.67 13 12 17 14.00 32.83 DNS 32.83



MALE:  U18

Rank Bib Last Name First Name Age Club / Team FIS Code A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 1 A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 2 BEST OF

Finals 1 18 Brown Nayte 17 Sun Peaks Freestyle Club 9E+06 85 84 88 85.67 52 50 51 51.00 68.33 83 87 88 86.00 69 70 71 70.00 78.00 78.00

Finals 2 14 McHatten Colton 15 Sun Peaks Freestyle Club 9E+06 78 79 77 78.00 67 72 73 70.67 74.33 76 77 76 76.33 73 74 81 76.00 76.17 76.17

Finals 3 24 Anderson Graysen 15 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 9E+06 80 80 79 79.67 62 71 70 67.67 73.67 79 82 80 80.33 34 30 34 32.67 56.50 73.67

Finals 4 38 Murphy Sebastian 17 Riderz Snowboard Club 9E+06 84 81 78 81.00 36 37 37 36.67 58.83 74 68 73 71.67 39 41 40 40.00 55.83 58.83

Finals 5 20 Beckman Leif 15 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 38 39 35 37.33 70 69 69 69.33 53.33 56 55 54 55.00 32 30 38 33.33 44.17 53.33

Finals 6 40 Montalvo Blake 15 Riders on Board 9E+06 51 52 48 50.33 46 48 52 48.67 49.50 73 73 72 72.67 17 20 27 21.33 47.00 49.50

Finals 7 26 Cooper Cash 15 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 9E+06 35 32 31 32.67 40 42 43 41.67 37.17 67 69 65 67.00 30 30 34 31.33 49.17 49.17

Qual 8 25 Wynnyk Solomon 15 Riders on Board 9101372 71 76 75 74.00 20 20 21 20.33 47.50 68 72 72 70.67 59 58 59 58.67 64.67 64.67

Qual 9 15 Stevenson Dylan 17 The Coast Club 9E+06 62 52 59 57.67 61 64 62 62.33 59.83 65 58 63 62.00 42 40 49 43.67 52.83 59.83

Qual 10 23 Lishman Maddox 16 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 90 89 88 89.00 22 24 28 24.67 58.50 DNS 58.50

Qual 11 88 Abela Charlie 17 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club No FIS 79 75 75 76.33 37 36 38 37.00 57.17 40 39 35 38.00 48 49 40 45.67 41.83 57.17

Qual 12 34 Way Nic 16 North Shore Snowboard Team 9E+06 60 62 58 60.00 52 52 54 52.67 57.00 62 63 60 61.67 24 20 27 23.67 42.67 57.00

Qual 13 55 Wandler Axel 15 Riderz Snowboard Club 9E+06 60 60 58 59.33 12 10 11 11.00 35.17 59 61 58 59.33 50 47 47 48.00 53.67 53.67

Qual 14 46 Kao Yishane 16 North Shore Snowboard Team 9E+06 53 54 52 53.00 57 58 52 55.67 52.50 39 38 37 38.00 10 5 5 6.67 22.33 52.50

Qual 15 41 Radet Gatien 16 North Shore Snowboard Team 9E+06 50 52 50 50.67 50 48 50 49.33 50.33 52 49 51 50.67 30 20 31 27.00 38.83 50.33

Qual 16 65 Watson Ben 16 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 59 63 59 60.33 37 38 39 38.00 49.67 60 61 59 60.00 31 30 26 29.00 44.50 49.67

Qual 17 48 Ma Madax 16 Riderz Snowboard Club 9E+06 49 46 48 47.67 60 54 51 55.00 49.33 47 41 43 43.67 26 25 25 25.33 34.50 49.33

Qual 18 27 Hall Jacob 17 The Coast Club 9E+06 34 39 36 36.33 21 16 26 21.00 31.17 46 45 44 45.00 46 48 39 44.33 44.67 44.67

Qual 19 30 Postal Silas 15 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 9E+06 67 68 73 69.33 23 18 19 20.00 44.17 73 70 76 73.00 17 15 16 16.00 44.50 44.50

Qual 20 117 Marra Coltyn 15 Fernie Snowboard Club Buddy No FIS 50 49 47 48.67 13 10 15 12.67 31.83 47 45 49 47.00 33 34 34 33.67 40.33 40.33

61 Deans Jonah 16 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 DNS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MALE:  18+

Rank Bib Last Name First Name Age Club / Team FIS Code A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 1 A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 2 BEST OF

Qual 1 112 Tio Andre 18 Silver Star Freestyle Club No FIS 64 65 62 63.67 50 52 49 50.33 56.33 69 69 69 69.00 44 52 48 48.00 58.50 58.50

Qual 2 17 Wiffen Jadon 18 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 88 90 86 88.00 21 22 23 22.00 55.50 59 59 56 58.00 22 22 25 23.00 40.50 55.50

Qual 3 92 Tio Anton 18 Silver Star Freestyle Club No FIS 69 73 70 70.67 26 30 34 30.00 52.33 81 84 80 81.67 19 20 18 19.00 50.33 52.33

Qual 4 29 Collard Huxley 18 North Shore Snowboard Team 9E+06 31 35 33 33.00 31 30 31 30.67 32.00 53 49 40 47.33 34 32 29 31.67 39.50 39.50

MALE:  FIS

Rank Bib Last Name First Name Age Club / Team FIS Code A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 1 A B C Ave D E F Ave Run 2 BEST OF

Finals 1 21 Park Cooper 14 Mountain Shredder Snowboarding 9E+06 77 77 80 78.00 85 86 88 86.33 82.17 70 71 75 72.00 41 43 45 43.00 57.50 82.17

Finals 2 18 Brown Nayte 17 Sun Peaks Freestyle Club 9E+06 85 84 88 85.67 52 50 51 51.00 68.33 83 87 88 86.00 69 70 71 70.00 78.00 78.00

Finals 3 14 McHatten Colton 15 Sun Peaks Freestyle Club 9E+06 78 79 77 78.00 67 72 73 70.67 74.33 76 77 76 76.33 73 74 81 76.00 76.17 76.17

Finals 4 24 Anderson Graysen 15 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 9E+06 80 80 79 79.67 62 71 70 67.67 73.67 79 82 80 80.33 34 30 34 32.67 56.50 73.67

Finals 5 22 Gaces Jonas 14 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 9E+06 39 34 33 35.33 60 63 63 62.00 48.67 73 68 73 71.33 68 67 66 67.00 69.17 69.17

Finals 6 38 Murphy Sebastian 17 Riderz Snowboard Club 9E+06 84 81 78 81.00 36 37 37 36.67 58.83 74 68 73 71.67 39 41 40 40.00 55.83 58.83

Finals 7 20 Beckman Leif 15 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 38 39 35 37.33 70 69 69 69.33 53.33 56 55 54 55.00 32 30 38 33.33 44.17 53.33

Finals 8 40 Montalvo Blake 15 Riders on Board 9E+06 51 52 48 50.33 46 48 52 48.67 49.50 73 73 72 72.67 17 20 27 21.33 47.00 49.50



Finals 9 26 Cooper Cash 15 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 9E+06 35 32 31 32.67 40 42 43 41.67 37.17 67 69 65 67.00 30 30 34 31.33 49.17 49.17

Qual 10 44 Montalvo Trey 14 Riders on Board 9E+06 58 59 57 58.00 14 14 16 14.67 37.00 56 60 55 57.00 71 72 76 73.00 65.00 65.00

Qual 11 25 Wynnyk Solomon 15 Riders on Board 9101372 71 76 75 74.00 20 20 21 20.33 47.50 68 72 72 70.67 59 58 59 58.67 64.67 64.67

Qual 12 43 Dela Paz Elijah Brent 14 North Shore Snowboard Team 9E+06 62 65 58 61.67 62 60 61 61.00 61.33 61 62 57 60.00 66 65 63 64.67 62.33 62.33

Qual 13 45 Bladon Daxon 14 Mountain Shredder Snowboarding 9E+06 58 56 60 58.00 45 46 46 45.67 52.00 54 55 57 55.33 66 70 68 68.00 61.67 61.67

Qual 14 59 Spencer Kaleb 14 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 9E+06 70 68 66 68.00 54 56 55 55.00 61.50 64 68 60 64.00 36 35 37 36.00 50.00 61.50

Qual 15 15 Stevenson Dylan 17 The Coast Club 9E+06 62 52 59 57.67 61 64 62 62.33 59.83 65 58 63 62.00 42 40 49 43.67 52.83 59.83

Qual 16 63 Morris Blake 13 Sun Peaks Freestyle Club 9E+06 68 66 62 65.33 52 52 53 52.33 59.17 65 63 60 62.67 49 47 46 47.33 55.00 59.17

Qual 17 23 Lishman Maddox 16 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 90 89 88 89.00 22 24 28 24.67 58.50 DNS 58.50

Qual 18 34 Way Nic 16 North Shore Snowboard Team 9E+06 60 62 58 60.00 52 52 54 52.67 57.00 62 63 60 61.67 24 20 27 23.67 42.67 57.00

Qual 19 37 Dobson Finley 14 North Shore Snowboard Team 9E+06 51 53 52 52.00 58 56 59 57.67 55.50 52 53 52 52.33 32 30 32 31.33 41.83 55.50

Qual 20 17 Wiffen Jadon 18 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 88 90 86 88.00 21 22 23 22.00 55.50 59 59 56 58.00 22 22 25 23.00 40.50 55.50

Qual 21 55 Wandler Axel 15 Riderz Snowboard Club 9E+06 60 60 58 59.33 12 10 11 11.00 35.17 59 61 58 59.33 50 47 47 48.00 53.67 53.67

Qual 22 46 Kao Yishane 16 North Shore Snowboard Team 9E+06 53 54 52 53.00 57 58 52 55.67 52.50 39 38 37 38.00 10 5 5 6.67 22.33 52.50

Qual 23 41 Radet Gatien 16 North Shore Snowboard Team 9E+06 50 52 50 50.67 50 48 50 49.33 50.33 52 49 51 50.67 30 20 31 27.00 38.83 50.33

Qual 24 65 Watson Ben 16 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 59 63 59 60.33 37 38 39 38.00 49.67 60 61 59 60.00 31 30 26 29.00 44.50 49.67

Qual 25 48 Ma Madax 16 Riderz Snowboard Club 9E+06 49 46 48 47.67 60 54 51 55.00 49.33 47 41 43 43.67 26 25 25 25.33 34.50 49.33

Qual 26 27 Hall Jacob 17 The Coast Club 9E+06 34 39 36 36.33 21 16 26 21.00 31.17 46 45 44 45.00 46 48 39 44.33 44.67 44.67

Qual 27 30 Postal Silas 15 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 9E+06 67 68 73 69.33 23 18 19 20.00 44.17 73 70 76 73.00 17 15 16 16.00 44.50 44.50

Qual 28 31 Cairns Calian 14 Whistler Valley Snowboard Club 9E+06 62 64 68 64.67 22 16 20 19.33 42.33 33 29 32 31.33 54 55 56 55.00 43.17 43.17

Qual 29 29 Collard Huxley 18 North Shore Snowboard Team 9E+06 31 35 33 33.00 31 30 31 30.67 32.00 53 49 40 47.33 34 32 29 31.67 39.50 39.50

Qual 30 57 Koleszar Austin 14 Sun Peaks Freestyle Club 9E+06 48 49 49 48.67 13 12 17 14.00 32.83 DNS 32.83

61 Deans Jonah 16 Silver Star Freestyle Club 9E+06 DNS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00


